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 18 21589 AACHEN CAROLUS MAGNUS  0District 111RS  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 21590 AACHEN  7District 111RS  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 21591 BERGHEIM ERFT  2District 111RS  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 21592 BERGISCH GLADBACH-BENSBERG  0District 111RS  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 21594 BONN  0District 111RS  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 21595 BONN GODESBERG  0District 111RS  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 21596 BONN VENUSBERG  12District 111RS  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 21600 DÜREN  4District 111RS  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 21601 DUEREN MARCODURUM  0District 111RS  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 21608 ESCHWEILER STOLBERG  13District 111RS  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 21614 JUELICH  2District 111RS  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 21618 KOELN CALIGULA  3District 111RS  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 21619 KOELN CLAUDIA ARA  3District 111RS  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 21620 KOELN COLONIA  0District 111RS  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 21621 KOELN AGRIPPINA  0District 111RS  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 21622 KOELN VITELLIUS  0District 111RS  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 21625 LEVERKUSEN  4District 111RS  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 21626 LEVERKUSEN RHEIN WUPPER  0District 111RS  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 21630 LANGENFELD  0District 111RS  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 21635 EUSKIRCHEN-NORDEIFEL  3District 111RS  1  1  40 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 43 21636 OBERBERG  4District 111RS  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 21641 SIEBENGEBIRGE  4District 111RS  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 21642 SIEGBURG  0District 111RS  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 29388 BRUEHL  5District 111RS  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 29747 WUERSELEN  8District 111RS  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 31575 VOREIFEL  0District 111RS  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 32435 Köln Rheinbrücke  6District 111RS  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 34222 BONN TOMBURG  5District 111RS  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 38 36995 KOLN ALBERTUS MAGNUS  0District 111RS  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 40161 BONN-RHENOBACUM  6District 111RS  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 40162 UEBACH-PALENBERG / GEILENKIRCHEN  3District 111RS  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 42441 BENSBERG KOENIGSFORST  0District 111RS  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 45711 NEUNKIRCHEN-SEELSCHEID  6District 111RS  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 46324 AACHEN KAISERPFALZ  0District 111RS  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 46966 PULHEIM  3District 111RS  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 49945 AACHEN AQUISGRANUM  5District 111RS  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 52154 JUELICH JULIACUM  0District 111RS  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 53549 KREUZAU RUREIFEL  5District 111RS  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 53565 GUMMERSBACH AGGERTAL  17District 111RS  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 54002 MONSCHAU  4District 111RS  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 54594 KOELN-HANSE  0District 111RS  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 54629 KOELN THEOPHANU  14District 111RS  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 54793 BONN RHEINAUE  2District 111RS  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 57323 BENSBERG SCHLOSS  15District 111RS  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 57756 HENNEF RHEIN-SIEG  0District 111RS  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 58478 AACHEN CAROLINA  17District 111RS  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 59724 HUERTH RHEINLAND  0District 111RS  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 60643 KOELN LINDENTHAL  15District 111RS  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 60845 BAD HONNEF  2District 111RS  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 62227 EUSKIRCHEN-VEYBACH  6District 111RS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 62228 LEICHLINGEN LOEWEN VON BERG  6District 111RS  6  6  21 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 25 63575 TROISDORF  5District 111RS  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 63871 KOELN-LAETITIA  11District 111RS  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 63880 AACHEN DREILAENDERECK  7District 111RS  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 63899 KOELN RHENUS  0District 111RS  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 64390 EUREGIO MAAS-RHEIN  7District 111RS  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 13 64456 LEVERKUSEN-RHENANIA  10District 111RS  6  6  23 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 13 65167 SANKT AUGUSTIN  12District 111RS  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 66334 ROESRATH  0District 111RS  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 67345 ESCHWEILER-ASCVILARE  4District 111RS  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 78168 AACHEN URBS REGALIS  12District 111RS  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 84644 DUEREN RURSTADT  10District 111RS  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 84671 GUMMERSBACH  1District 111RS  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 84708 MONHEIM AM RHEIN ALTE FREIHEIT  18District 111RS  4  4  31 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 19 84818 MECKENHEIM WACHTBERG  18District 111RS  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 91789 OVERATH  0District 111RS  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 95073 BONN BEETHOVEN  16District 111RS  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 98571 BONN CLARA UND ROBERT SCHUMANN  9District 111RS  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 105369 BAESWEILER/HERZOGENRATH  13District 111RS  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 106114 LOHMAR  3District 111RS  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 106698 DORMAGEN  11District 111RS  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 9 108337 FRECHEN  7District 111RS  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 108340 KERPEN  12District 111RS  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 111538 JÜLICH GAVADIAE  28District 111RS  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 115589 ALSDORF  14District 111RS  2  2  38 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 117777 BONN-LIONA  35District 111RS  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 119553 Koln Ursula  30District 111RS  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 121583 Langenfeld Lady Lions  34District 111RS  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 132497 Siegburg Löwensterne  20District 111RS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 153580 Bergische Löwinnen  26District 111RS  2  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 154209 Aachen Aix-la-Chapelle  15District 111RS  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 156879 Odenthal  8District 111RS  3  5  23 2  0  0 2  3  0  2

 0 179829 Erft Löwinnen  32District 111RS  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 179871 Volja Deutschland-Ukraine  13District 111RS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,910  2,562 652
 84

 31  33  2  0  028 5  0  2
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